Ring 1

Premier Std 20"

20000 Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20003 Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
20006 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek
20011 Sun  Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
20015 Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
20022 Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba
20024 Sat Sun Fen, Toni Reeves
20025 Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20032 Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20033 Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
20035 Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20038 Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

20040 Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20042 Sat Sun Girit, Diane Sanders
20043 Sun  Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20045 Sat Sun K, Theresa Kulb
20049 Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney
20056 Sun  Agape, Kevin Kent
20057 Sat Sun Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
20063 Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20109 P Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen

Premier Std 24"

24003 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
24005 Sat Sun Vince, Theresa Kulb
24006 Sat Sun  Winston, Curt Meissner
24009 Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott
24012 Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24014 Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
24016 Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
24023 Sat Sun  Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Premier Std 8"
8007 Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman

8011 Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson

Premier Std 12"

12001 Sat Sun Ryan, Laura Fearn

12002 Sat Treasure, Marsha Smunt
12003 Sun  Indy, Karen Warda

12004 Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
12016 Sat Sun Raven, Pam Delaney
12017 Sat Sun Sierra, Laura Fearn

12028 Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne

12029 Sat Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
12032 Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn

12057 P Sat Chai, Cindy McElligott

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 16" (cont)

16000
16006
16011
16018
16021
16066 P
16067 P
16139 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sassy, Pam Fish

Java, Cindy McElligott
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Harper, Debbie Constant
Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl

Miso, Tamar Cooney

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP
4001 MP
4002 MP
4004 MP

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Autumn, Cathy Fleury
Mia, Margaret Thiessen
Margaret, Theresa Kotecki

Ananda, Supavee Janlekha

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8005 M
8006 M
8007 M
8008 M
8009 M
8010 M
8011 M
8029 MP
8030 MP
8031 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ruby, Mary Doyle

Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Mercedes, Barbara Cochran
Spyce, Mary Ann Pecen
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Bean, Susan Chapman
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Bella, Margaret Thiessen
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Linus, Linda Kotowski

LC, Denise Schiele
Maggie, Mary Ann Christie

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12005 M
12006 M
12008 M
12009 M
12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Ryan, Laura Fearn
Treasure, Marsha Smunt
Indy, Karen Warda
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Flurry, Debbie Tabor

G., Jim Payne

Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
Kicks, Nancy Banas
Scout, Kim Sipple

Vesta, Pamela Dural

Pip, Sally Hooker

Ziva, Kellee Fisher
Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Kenzie, Joe Livingston



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12016 M
12017 M
12018 M
12019 M
12020 M
12021 M
12022 M
12023 M
12024 M
12025 M
12026 M
12027 M
12028 M
12029 M
12031 M
12032 M
12030 M
12007 E
12037 E
12039 E
12054 MP
12055 MP
12056 MP
12057 MP
12058 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Raven, Pam Delaney
Sierra, Laura Fearn

Katey, Colleen Sands
Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
Guppy, Debbie Kates-Hall
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Tammie, Marsha Smunt
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Riot, Jim Payne

Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
TJ, Debbie Tabor

Sofia, Laura Fearn

Tango, Debby Pascal
Pixie, Sarah Rumery
Storm, Nancy Youngen
Rusty, Anita Koss

Brooke, Debbie Constant
Gilory, Cathy Fleury

Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Flyer, Debby Pascal

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16005 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16010 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sassy, Pam Fish

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Trump, Terry Santelli

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Kylan, Cheryl Short

Java, Cindy McElligott
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Alix, Linda Parrilli
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Cody, Joe Livingston
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Penee, Yoko Thayer
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Flint, Jean Munger

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

16019 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
16020 M Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
16021 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
16022 M Sat Sun Kiko, Amy Ripepi

16023 M Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
16024 M Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart
16025 M Sat Sun Zen, Pamela Dural
16026 M Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
16027 M Sat Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
16028 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli

16030 M Sat Sun Ace, Aimee Schilling
16031 M Sat Sun Gibbs, Kellee Fisher
16032 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

16033 M Sat Sun Stella, Dana George
16034 M Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson
16035 M Sat Sun Phil, Patricia Burgess
16036 M Sun  Shiner, Cindy Petrey
16037 M Sat Sun Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
16038 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
16039 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
16040 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16041 M Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16029 E Sat Sun Picabo, Cindy Morettin
16045 E Sun  Spirit, Taffy Wille

16046 E Sat Sun Shiner, Barb Cote
16047 E Sun  Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn

16065 MP Sat Sun Vegas, Cheerie Ohda
16066 MP Sat Sun Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
16067 MP Sat Sun Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl
16068 MP Sat Sun Skylar, Pat Sanderson
16069 MP Sat Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery
16071 MP Sat Sun Gypsy, Victoria Roush
16072 MP Sun  Rocko, Carol Siegfried
16073 MP Sat Sun Storm, Cindy Martin
16074 MP Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

16075 MP Sat Sun Rival, Barb Cote

16076 MP Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
16080 EP Sat Sun Punk, Audrey Carter
16081 EP Sat Brigid, Cheryl Moore

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 M Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20001 M Sat Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer
20002 M Sat Delta, Caryn Thacker
20003 M Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
20004 M Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20005 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20013 M
20015 M
20016 M
20018 M
20019 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20024 M
20025 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20030 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20035 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20045 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20052 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Helix, Deborah Hanson
Banner, Gayle Dixon
Winston, Marietta Huber
Cherry, Mark Rusley
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Z, Robert Weber

Kizzy, Karen Narta
Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Trick, Ellen Lifson
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Fen, Toni Reeves
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kimi, Kevin Grudem
True, Gayle Pluta

Ziva, Sherri Walker
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Fever, Sherry Kluever
Sookie, Dee Olson

Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Brecken, Kathy Goodell
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
CC, Beth Elliott

Max, Elaine Nickels

Kite, Margaret Barton
Boss, Donna Darland
Grit, Diane Sanders
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Benny, Andrea Baldwin
K, Theresa Kulb

Gator, John Schroepfer
Libby, Judith Gemperline
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Alibi, Teri Pinney
Jamaica, Dana Nelson
Magnum, Julia Lane

Chief, Kristin Kamholz

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20053 M
20054 M
20055 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20060 M
20061 M
20062 M
20063 M
20014 E
20023 E
20065 E
20066 E
20067 E
20068 E
20075 E
20099 MP
20100 MP
20101 MP
20102 MP
20103 MP
20104 MP
20105 MP
20106 MP
20107 MP
20108 MP
20109 MP
20110 MP
20111 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Misty, Mark Curtis

Reese, Diana Schaefer
Maggie, Anne White
Agape, Kevin Kent

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Butcher, John Elliott

Tori, Caryn Thacker
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Clay, Susan Foster
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Essie, Cathy Fleury
Journey, Tammie Caswell
Splash, Tracy McMahon
Finn, Sarah Rumery
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Brie, Leslie Bower

Porter, Tracey Kent
Kaari, Cathy Fleury
Joshua, Sandy Foster
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Chance, June Garand
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Touche', Cathy Fleury
Redford, Margaret Covey
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Turner, Gayle Pluta
Herschel, Gabriela Sloan
Eva, Rebecca Allen
Padme, Karyn Szaradowski

Pika, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M
24001 M
24002 M
24003 M
24004 M
24005 M
24006 M
24007 M
24008 M
24009 M
24010 M
24011 M
24012 M

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Treue, Nancy Pritz
Colby, Linda Meisner
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Conti, Dianna Ing
Vince, Theresa Kulb
Winston, Curt Meissner
Frannie, David Behrens
Eve, Andrea M. Nepras
Cole, John Elliott
Ember, Karen Hatley
Lottie, Kathy Anderson

Enzo, Donna Darland



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24013 M Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller
24014 M Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
24015 M Sat Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
24016 M Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
24017 M Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24018 M Sat Indy, Kristi DeLegge
24019 M Sat Sun Terra, Jean Munger
24020 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24021 M Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
24022 M Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
24023 M Sat Sun Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
24026 E Sat Sun Lacy, June Garand
24027 E Sat Sun Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
24028 E Sun  Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Open Std 24"

24032 Sat Sun  Ziggy, Christy Phillips
24033 Sat Siri, Linda Petrus
24034 Sat Rio, Kristi DeLegge
24035 Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger
Open Std 20"

20072 Sat Sun Stanley, Susan Mengel
20073 Sat Sun Frank, Cathy Fleury
20074 Sat Sun Cilla, Diane Kuby
20076 Sun Josie, Taffy Wille
20077 Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan
20078 Sun  Whisky, Barb Rypstra
20079 Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley
20087 Sat Sun Captive, Sherry Kluever
20118 P Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker
Open Std 16"

16049 Sat Sun Fun, Audrey Carter
16053 Sat Sun Freddie M, Laura Fearn
16054 Sat Sun Lacey, Susan Trigourea
16055 Sat Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery
16085 P Sat Sun Hidee, Lee Melka
Open Std 12"

12038 Sat Sun Ice, Lori Farkas

12044 Sat Sun Streak, Debbie Tabor
12065 P Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta
Open Std 8"

8018 Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
8038 P Sat Billy, Lauren Peterson
Open Std 4"

4011 P Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Novice Std 26" (cont)

26000 A Sat Sun Elvis, Susan Scholtz
Novice Std 24"
24039 B Sat Sun Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Novice Std 20"

20083 B Sat Sun Mike, Jill Bochte

20084 B Sat Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
20085 B Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
20086 B Sat Sun Bane, Audrey Carter
20088 B Sun Revel, Cindy Petrey
20089 B Sat Sun Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
20090 B Sun  Drifter, Cindy Martin
20094 A Sat Sun Nattie, Carol Pace
20095 A Sat Sun Rookie, Donna Eichman

Novice Std 12"

12043 B Sat Sun Bullitt, Pam Kristoff
Ring 2

T2B 24"

24000 Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
24001 Sun  Treue, Nancy Pritz
24003 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
24005 Sat Sun Vince, Theresa Kulb
24007 Sat Sun Frannie, David Behrens
24017 Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24018 Sat Indy, Kristi DeLegge
24022 Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
24028 Sun  Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
24032 Sat Ziggy, Christy Phillips
T2B 20"

20006 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20011 Sun  Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
20012 Sat Nestle', Shanda Harder
20018 Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20023 Sun  Journey, Tammie Caswell
20024 Sat Sun Fen, Toni Reeves

20035 Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20037 Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20039 Sat Max, Elaine Nickels
20041 Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
20045 Sat Sun K, Theresa Kulb

20046 Sat Sun Gator, John Schroepfer
20048 Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vieet
20052 Sat Sun Chief, Kristin Kamholz
20056 Sat Agape, Kevin Kent

20061 Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster



Ring 2
T2B 20"
20062
20067
20075
20083
20086
20109 P

T2B 16"
16000

16010
16011
16013
16015
16018
16021
16022
16023
16028
16029
16032
16040
16046
16049
16068 P
16074 P
16080 P
16139 P

T2B 12"
12010

12013
12020
12021
12037
12039

T2B 8"
8001

8008

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 20"

20000
20003
20006
20015
20022
20024
20032

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Stewie, Beth Watkins
Gypsy, Susan Knill
Porter, Tracey Kent
Mike, Jill Bochte
Bane, Audrey Carter

Eva, Rebecca Allen

Sassy, Pam Fish

Alix, Linda Parrilli
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Cody, Joe Livingston
Penee, Yoko Thayer
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Harper, Debbie Constant
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Jingle, Judy Payne
Reese, Bill Parrilli
Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Edge, Pam Fish

Canon, John Cassiday
Shiner, Barb Cote

Fun, Audrey Carter
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Kelly, Bill Staub

Punk, Audrey Carter

Miso, Tamar Cooney

Scout, Kim Sipple

Ziva, Kellee Fisher
Guppy, Debbie Kates-Hall
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Storm, Nancy Youngen

Rusty, Anita Koss

Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

Kermit, Dick Sanderson

Lexi, Sheryl Henry
Stat, Diane Sanders
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Kizzy, Karen Narta
Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Fen, Toni Reeves

Sookie, Dee Olson

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20033 Sat Sun
20035 Sat Sun
20038 Sat Sun
20040 Sat Sun
20042 Sat Sun
20045 Sat Sun
20049 Sat Sun
20056 Sun
20057 Sat Sun
20063 Sat Sun
20109 P Sat Sun
Premier JWW 24"
24003 Sat Sun
24005 Sat Sun
24006 Sat Sun
24009 Sat Sun
24012 Sat Sun
24014 Sat Sun
24016 Sat Sun
24023 Sat Sun

Premier JWW 8"

8011 Sat Sun
Premier JWW 12"
12001 Sat Sun
12003 Sun
12016 Sat Sun
12017 Sat Sun
12028 Sat Sun
12029 Sat

12032 Sat Sun
12057 P Sat

Premier JWW 16"

16000 Sat Sun
16006 Sat Sun
16011 Sat Sun
16018 Sat

16066 P Sat

16067 P Sat Sun
16139 P Sat Sun

Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Kay, Kurt Matushek
CC, Beth Elliott

Kite, Margaret Barton
Grit, Diane Sanders

K, Theresa Kulb

Alibi, Teri Pinney
Agape, Kevin Kent
Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Drama, Tamara Fanter

Eva, Rebecca Allen

Finn, Rebecca Allen
Vince, Theresa Kulb
Winston, Curt Meissner
Cole, John Elliott

Enzo, Donna Darland
Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Fiona, Bob Olson

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Kash, Pat Sanderson

Ryan, Laura Fearn

Indy, Karen Warda

Raven, Pam Delaney
Sierra, Laura Fearn

Riot, Jim Payne

Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
Sofia, Laura Fearn

Chai, Cindy McElligott

Sassy, Pam Fish

Java, Cindy McElligott
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl

Miso, Tamar Cooney

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M Sat Sun
20001 M Sat Sun
20002 M Sat

20003 M Sat Sun

Lexi, Sheryl Henry
Jetta, Diana Schaefer
Delta, Caryn Thacker

Stat, Diane Sanders



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20004 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20030 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20035 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20045 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20052 M
20053 M
20055 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kaia, Dana Nelson
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Helix, Deborah Hanson
Banner, Gayle Dixon
Winston, Marietta Huber
Cherry, Mark Rusley
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Z, Robert Weber

Essie, Cathy Fleury
Kizzy, Karen Narta
Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
Jenny, Linda Meisner
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Trick, Ellen Lifson
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Journey, Tammie Caswell
Fen, Toni Reeves
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kimi, Kevin Grudem
True, Gayle Pluta

Ziva, Sherri Walker
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Fever, Sherry Kluever
Sookie, Dee Olson

Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Brecken, Kathy Goodell
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
CC, Beth Elliott

Kite, Margaret Barton
Boss, Donna Darland
Grit, Diane Sanders
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
K, Theresa Kulb

Libby, Judith Gemperline
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Alibi, Teri Pinney
Jamaica, Dana Nelson
Chief, Kristin Kamholz
Misty, Mark Curtis
Maggie, Anne White

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20060 M
20061 M
20062 M
20063 M
20046 M
20011 E
20039 E
20044 E
20051 E
20054 E
20065 E
20066 E
20067 E
20068 E
20075 E
20079 E
20099 MP
20100 MP
20101 MP
20102 MP
20103 MP
20104 MP
20105 MP
20106 MP
20107 MP
20108 MP
20109 MP
20110 MP
20111 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Agape, Kevin Kent

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Butcher, John Elliott
Tori, Caryn Thacker
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Clay, Susan Foster
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Gator, John Schroepfer
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Max, Elaine Nickels
Benny, Andrea Baldwin
Magnum, Julia Lane
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Splash, Tracy McMahon
Finn, Sarah Rumery
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Brie, Leslie Bower
Porter, Tracey Kent
Hazel, Karen Hatley
Kaari, Cathy Fleury
Joshua, Sandy Foster
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Chance, June Garand
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Touche', Cathy Fleury
Redford, Margaret Covey
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Turner, Gayle Pluta
Herschel, Gabriela Sloan
Eva, Rebecca Allen
Padme, Karyn Szaradowski

Pika, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M
24001 M
24002 M
24003 M
24004 M
24005 M
24006 M
24007 M
24008 M
24009 M
24010 M

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Treue, Nancy Pritz
Colby, Linda Meisner
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Conti, Dianna Ing
Vince, Theresa Kulb
Winston, Curt Meissner
Frannie, David Behrens
Eve, Andrea M. Nepras
Cole, John Elliott

Ember, Karen Hatley



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24011 M Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
24012 M Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24013 M Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

24014 M Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
24015 M Sat Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
24016 M Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24017 M Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24018 M Sat Indy, Kristi DeLegge
24019 M Sat Sun Terra, Jean Munger
24020 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24021 M Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
24022 M Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
24023 M Sat Sun Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
24028 M Sun  Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
24026 E Sat Sun Lacy, June Garand

24027 E Sat Sun Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MIP Sat Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury

4001 MP Sat Sun Mia, Margaret Thiessen
4002 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
4003 MP Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl

4004 MP Sat Sun Ananda, Supavee Janlekha

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8001 M Sat Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
8002 M Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
8003 M Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
8004 M Sat Sun Mercedes, Barbara Cochran
8005 M Sat Spyce, Mary Ann Pecen
8006 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8007 M Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
8008 M Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
8009 M Sat Sun Bella, Margaret Thiessen
8010 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8011 M Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
8028 MP Sun  Skippy, Shell Lewis

8029 MP Sat Sun Linus, Linda Kotowski
8030 MP Sat Sun LC, Denise Schiele
8031 MP Sat Maggie, Mary Ann Christie

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12001 M Sat Sun Ryan, Laura Fearn

12002 M Sat Sun Treasure, Marsha Smunt
12003 M Sun Indy, Karen Warda

12004 M Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12005 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M
12016 M
12017 M
12018 M
12019 M
12020 M
12021 M
12023 M
12024 M
12025 M
12026 M
12027 M
12028 M
12029 M
12030 M
12031 M
12032 M
12039 M
12022 E
12036 E
12038 E
12054 MP
12055 MP
12056 MP
12057 MP
12058 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Flurry, Debbie Tabor

G., Jim Payne

Pixie, Sarah Rumery
Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
Kicks, Nancy Banas
Scout, Kim Sipple

Vesta, Pamela Dural

Pip, Sally Hooker

Ziva, Kellee Fisher
Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Kenzie, Joe Livingston
Raven, Pam Delaney
Sierra, Laura Fearn
Katey, Colleen Sands
Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
Guppy, Debbie Kates-Hall
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Tammie, Marsha Smunt
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Riot, Jim Payne

Smoke, Susan Clingenpeel
Tango, Debby Pascal

TJ, Debbie Tabor

Sofia, Laura Fearn

Rusty, Anita Koss

Herbie, Donna Nuger
Breu, Barbara Cochran
Ice, Lori Farkas

Brooke, Debbie Constant
Gilory, Cathy Fleury

Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Flyer, Debby Pascal

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16005 M
16006 M
16007 M

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sassy, Pam Fish

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Trump, Terry Santelli

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Kylan, Cheryl Short

Java, Cindy McElligott
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16008 M
16009 M
16010 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M
16019 M
16020 M
16021 M
16022 M
16023 M
16024 M
16025 M
16026 M
16028 M
16029 M
16030 M
16031 M
16032 M
16033 M
16034 M
16035 M
16036 M
16037 M
16038 M
16039 M
16040 M
16041 M
16027 E
16045 E
16046 E
16047 E
16048 E
16049 E
16065 MP
16066 MP
16067 MP
16069 MP
16070 MP
16071 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Alix, Linda Parrilli
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Cody, Joe Livingston
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Penee, Yoko Thayer
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Flint, Jean Munger
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Harper, Debbie Constant
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Jingle, Judy Payne
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Zen, Pamela Dural

Piper, Pam George
Reese, Bill Parrilli
Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Gibbs, Kellee Fisher
Edge, Pam Fish

Stella, Dana George
Bailey, Heidi Nelson

Phil, Patricia Burgess
Shiner, Cindy Petrey
Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Canon, John Cassiday
J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Spirit, Taffy Wille

Shiner, Barb Cote
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Fun, Audrey Carter
Vegas, Cheerie Ohda
Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl
Harley, Sarah Rumery
Wildfire, Mark Curtis
Gypsy, Victoria Roush

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16072 MP Sun
16073 MP Sat Sun
16074 MP Sat Sun
16075 MP Sat Sun
16076 MP Sat Sun
16080 EP Sat Sun

Novice JWW 26"
26000 A Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24"
24033 B Sat
24039 B Sat Sun
Novice JWW 20"
20072 B Sat Sun
20083 B Sat Sun
20084 B Sat
20085 B Sat Sun
20086 B Sat Sun
20087 B Sat Sun
20088 B Sun
20089 B Sat Sun
20090 B Sun
20094 A Sat Sun
20095 A Sat Sun

Novice JWW 16"

16054 B Sat Sun
16089 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 24"
24032 Sat Sun
24034 Sat
24035 Sat Sun
Open JWW 20"
20073 Sat Sun
20074 Sat Sun
20076 Sun
20077 Sat Sun
20078 Sun
20118 P Sun
20119 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 16"
16053 Sat Sun
16055 Sat Sun
16081 P Sat
16085 P Sat Sun

Rocko, Carol Siegfried
Storm, Cindy Martin

Kelly, Bill Staub

Rival, Barb Cote
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Punk, Audrey Carter

Elvis, Susan Scholtz

Siri, Linda Petrus

Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Stanley, Susan Mengel
Mike, Jill Bochte
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Bane, Audrey Carter
Captive, Sherry Kluever
Revel, Cindy Petrey
Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Drifter, Cindy Martin
Nattie, Carol Pace

Rookie, Donna Eichman

Lacey, Susan Trigourea

Selah, Marilou Haworth

Ziggy, Christy Phillips
Rio, Kristi DeLegge
Pongo, Phil Nuger

Frank, Cathy Fleury
Cilla, Diane Kuby
Josie, Taffy Wille
Scout, Carol Ronan
Whisky, Barb Rypstra
Finn, Cindy Bunker
Teddy, Bob Melka

Freddie M, Laura Fearn
Lilo, Sarah Rumery
Brigid, Cheryl Moore
Hidee, Lee Melka



Ring 2

Open JWW 12"

12037 Sat Sun Storm, Nancy Youngen
12043 Sat Sun Bullitt, Pam Kristoff
12044 Sat Sun Streak, Debbie Tabor
12065 P Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta
Open JWW 8"

8018 Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Open JWW 4"

4011 P Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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